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ISIN:  AU000000ALUS

Overview

2024/07/19 08:10:36

Price
68.33 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: ALU
70.00
(2] 0.07% (0.05)
60.00
AUO00000ALUS8
ALU
Australian Securities 20.00
Exchange
AUD
Technology 40.00
Stock
5,538 EUR
ASX ALL ORDINARIES 30.00
INDEX

68.32 AUD (148)
68.35 AUD (1,000)
68.30 AUD

68.33 AUD

68.30 AUD

68.28 AUD
68.328599 AUD
5,369,621
366,899,370.47
1,818

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=165574535
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000ALU8&ID_NOTATION=3603390
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3207e192bf1a685dad3a40d43fc5fd58ccbe3318753ddfb43c74700651ac87d3&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fd1d2fc073c80e20a&time=1721721911&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7e5d9c06e1133dfca4eb6c68551446a27a1812d7759bea396de1f5649700e4a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0a7c359797518d2ac&time=1721721911&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=43b495b733d7391e80973a2733040911c67c42afb4a09659d4ee00d84f4e220b&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a02c067da41885b21&time=1721721911&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06fa360b9bd159b0584b782a1aa84779167a0522736bb88eb5495a54344ec122&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0649b89873a2cc3f9&time=1721721911&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=186807f0e18728c58ba64c0dcf73463481ef9698f984e30795b767e59839a5ea&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d142f4a01b58288e4&time=1721721911&tool=RSC

ALTIUM LTD.

Details

2024/07/19 08:10:36

Price
68.33 AUD

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.07% (0.05)

ISIN AUOOO000ALU8
Symbol ALU
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap 5,538 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 68.32 AUD (148)
Ask (Ask size) 68.35 AUD (1,000)
Open 68.30 AUD
High 68.33 AUD
Low 68.30 AUD
Close (prev. day) 68.28 AUD
VWAP 68.328599 AUD
Volume (pcs) 5,369,621
Trading volume 366,899,370.47
Number of trades 1,818
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +41.70% +84.18% +94.28%
Perf (abs.) +20.11 +31.23  +33.16
Beta 0.54 0.84 1.27
Volatility  37.26 38.08 39.75
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 41.80 EUR
19
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 09:32 41.80 EUR
19
Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 42.20 EUR
19
Hamburg 2024/07/ 08:13 41.60 EUR
19
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 09:22 41.60 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

68.29 AUD (1,715,373
67.97 AUD (919,088
66.43 AUD (891,664
53.83 AUD (618,104

68.33 AUD (2024/07/19
43.29 AUD (2024/01/08
68.33 AUD (2024/07/19
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
36.04 AUD (2023/08/17)

Number of
trades

2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=3603390
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251690500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=159282853
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=357215998
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168244189
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124761041

ALTIUM LTD.

19
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 19:22 43.49 USD 0.01 2
Issues 18
Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 09:30 41.60 EUR 0.00 2

19
Australian Securities 2024/07/ 08:10 68.33 AUD 366.90 1,818
Exchange 19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10417376
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10417376
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343681655

ALTIUM LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Altlum.

Contact Details
ALTIUM

Rodborough Rd 12A 12A - Sydney (Frenchs
Forest NSW 2086)

Telefon: + 61 -2 -9975-7710
Fax: +61-2-9975-7720
E-mail: alison.raffin@altium.com.au
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mailto:alison.raffin@altium.com.au
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